
Leader Sequence
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6 Hours of Nürburgring

FIA WEC

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP1

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  1  63  63  63 18 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  64  89  26  26 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  90  91  2  2 8 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  92  203  112  138 17 H

LMP2

KCMG Oreca 05 - Nissan  1  53  53  53 47

Strakka Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  54  54  1  1 42

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  55  74  20  20 26

KCMG Oreca 05 - Nissan  75  103  29  82 47

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  104  107  4  4 28

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  108  110  3  23 26

Strakka Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  111  111  1  2 42

KCMG Oreca 05 - Nissan  112  185  74  156 47

LMGTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  1  7  7  7 51

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  8  9  2  2 71

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  10  31  22  22 91

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  32  32  1  1 95

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  33  34  2  2 99

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  35  176  142  164 91

LMGTE Am

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  1  33  33  33 77

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  34  40  7  7 88

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  41  59  19  19 98

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  60  60  1  8 88

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  61  95  35  54 98

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  96  117  22  55 77

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  118  131  14  68 98

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  132  141  10  10 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  142  150  9  77 98

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  151  173  23  33 72
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